

MM65Y ~~SC~~ ^{Lowes} April Kuwaga Singh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Copy given dt 01/09/15 E Heart

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Heart

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1164

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FINAL BILL					
Name of the work:					
Lori Bandh to Mandah Tola					
Agreement No: RND/SSM-2/MMG57-22					
2020-21					
Date of start of work: 18-06-2020					
Actual date of completion:					
Agency: Anil Kumar Singh					

MEASUREMENT

NIL

John
18-12-2022
J.E.

19/12/2022
A.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No-1/1(a)

Construction of reference and
Working bench mark — 1/s

Continuation

From T.O.P. B. page no-

Qty = 2 Nos

@ Rs. 4071.00 / No

= Rs. 8142.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/1 (b)					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 7 Hg
					@ Rs. 1856.27/Hg
					= Rs. 12994.00
Item No - 3/2					
Clearing and grubbing good land					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1.36 H
					@ Rs. 4946.76/H
					= Rs. 6731.60
Item No - 4/3					
Box cutting					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 17.25 m ³
					@ Rs. 74.19/m ³
					= Rs. 1278.00
Item No - 5/4 (a)					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1484.65 m ³
					@ Rs. 130.86/m ³
					= Rs. 194281.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 6/4(b)					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 867.34 m^3
					@ Rs. $174.83/\text{m}^3$
					= Rs. 151637.00
Item No- 7/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4905.22 m^3
					@ Rs. $176.47/\text{m}^3$
					= Rs. 865424.00
Item No- 8/6					865224
Construction of G.S.B. — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1440.48 m^3
					@ Rs. $2878.50/\text{m}^3$
					= Rs. 4137779.00
Item No- 9/7					
Providing bony spreader and compacting stone aggregate as in WBM - III — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
Continuation					
					Qty = 555.8900 m^3
					@ Rs. $4057.68/\text{m}^3$
					= Rs. 2255624.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-10/8					
Providing and applying prime coat					
From T.D.B. page no -					
					Qty = 6538.11 m ²
					@ Rs. 41.66/m ²
					= Rs. 271985.00
					272377.00
Item No-11/9					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.D.B. page no -					
					Qty = 6538.11 m ²
					@ Rs. 14.12/m ²
					= Rs. 92318.00
Item No-12/10					
Providing, laying and rolling M.S.S					
From T.D.B. page no -					
					Qty = 6538.11 m ²
					@ Rs. 197.88/m ²
					= Rs. 1293761.00
Item No-13/11					
Construction of PCC pavement					
From T.D.B. page no -					
					Qty = 139.20 m ³
					@ Rs. 6819.37/m ³
					= Rs. 949256.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 14/12 (a)					
Providing and fixing ker stone					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 3 Nos	
				@ Rs. 2178.53/Ho.	
				= Rs. 6536.00	
Item No - 15/12 (b)					
Providing and fixing nos on stone					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 8 Nos	
				@ Rs. 596.49/Ho	
				= Rs. 4772.00	

Item No - 16/13					
Providing and fixing typical					
in formatory board — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 4 Each	
				@ Rs. 9316.64/Each	
				= Rs. 37267.00	

Item No - 17/14					
Providing and fixing boundary					
pillar — T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 48 Nos	
				@ Rs. 483.89/Ho	
				= Rs. 23227.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 22 / 15(e)					
Providing and fixing 900 mm side octagon sign — 75					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 2 Nos.
					@ Rs. 8915.76/Ho
					= Rs. 17828.00
Item No - 23 / 16(a)					
Road marking					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 3 / 4.55 m ²
					@ Rs. 735.40/m ²
					= Rs. 230916.00
Item No - 24 / 16(b)					
Road marking					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 46.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 820.57/m ²
					= Rs. 37746.00
Item No - 25 / 17(a)					
Dismantling of old strc PCC					
From T.M.B. page no —					
					Qty = 3.42 m ³
					@ Rs. 473.83/m ³

Continuation

= Rs. 1620.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 26/18(b)					
Dismantling of old structure & w					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 113.37 m ³
					@ Rs. 228.72/m ³
					= Rs. 25930.00
Item No - 27/18(c)					
Dismantling of old structure - HP					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 22.50 m
					@ Rs. 169.12/m
					= Rs. 3805.60

Item No - 28/18(d)					
Dismantling of old structure - HP					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 10.00 m
					@ Rs. 228.68/m
					= Rs. 2287.00

Item No - 29/18					
E/w in excavation for found ^{ts}					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 106.57 m ³
					@ Rs. 260.59/m ³
					= Rs. 27771.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 30/19					
Providing RCC M/S					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 17.72 m ³
					@ Rs. 53 67.25/m ³
					= Rs. 9 5108.00
Item No - 31/20					
Providing RCC M - 20					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 112.97 m ³
					@ Rs. 62 15.31/m ³
					= Rs. 7 02144.00
Item No - 32/21(a)					
Providing and laying 600 mm dia					
Manue pipe ——— T/S					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 22.50 m
					@ Rs. 1007.65/m
					= Rs. 22 672.00
Item No - 33/21(b)					
Providing and laying 1000 mm dia					
Manue pipe ——— T/S					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15.00 m
					@ Rs. 3729.29/m

Continuation

= Rs. 55939.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-34/22					
E/w in excavation for foundation					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					106.58m ³
					Qty = 15.00m ³
					268.55
					@ Rs. 3729.29/m ³
					= Rs. 27774.00
Item No-35/23					
Providing PCC M-15					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 7.92m ³
					@ Rs. 5367.25/m ³
					= Rs. 42569.00
Item No-36/24					
Providing PCC M-20					PLS
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 33.40m ³
					@ Rs. 6012.87/m ³
					= Rs. 200830.51
Item No-37/25					
Supplying fitting placing HYSD bar					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 0.16MT
					@ Rs. 52928.73/MT
					= Rs. 8467.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 38/26					
Providing RCC in culvert					
From T.M.B. page no - 23					
					Qty = 16.24 m ³
					@ Rs. 6215.31/m ³
					= Rs. 100937.00
Item No - 39/27					
Providing weep holes					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 36 No
					@ Rs. 110.27/No
					= Rs. 3970.00
Item No - 40/28					
Providing RCC M-20 in box culvert					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 10.02 m ³
					@ Rs. 6856.00/m ³
					= Rs. 68698.00
Item No - 41/29					
Supplying and fitting reinforcement					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1.01 MT
					@ Rs. 53057.10/MT
					= Rs. 53588.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 42/30					
Item No - Providing back filling behind abutment — f/s					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 34.28 m ³
					@ Rs. 690.24/m ³
					= Rs. 23661.00

Item No - 43/31					
Providing filter media					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 19.82 m ³
					@ Rs. 2950.22/m ³
					= Rs. 59553.00

Item No - 44/32					
Providing and laying M-30					
From T.M.B. page no - 24					
					Qty = 4.38 m ³
					@ Rs. 7444.59/m ³
					= Rs. 32607.00

Item No - 45/33					
Supplying and fitting M4SD box					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 0.37 MT
					@ Rs. 54078.45/MT

Continuation

= Rs. 20089.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 50/38					
Planting of tree by the roadside					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 156 Ht
					@ Rs. 795.84/Ht
					= Rs. 124120.00
Item No- 51/39					
Painting of parapet walls					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 78.72m ²
					@ Rs. 95.63/m ²
					= Rs. 7528.60
Item No- 52/40					
Building hard shouldering					
From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 52.50m ³
					@ Rs. 542.59/m ³
					= Rs. 28486.00
					Rs. 126008.06
					1512097
Add G.S.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 1512097.00
Add L.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 126008.00
					Rs. 1423891.00
Less for below @ 10% =					Rs. 1423891.00
					Rs. 12815020.00
					12095090.00
Less for previous page =					Rs. 8895912.00
					Rs. 719930.00

Continuation

18/12/2022
J.E.

C.H.
21/12/22

19/12/2022
A.E.